
SCHOOL Grade NAME PINFALL AVG High Game HIGH SERIES Games
MN 12 Kara Thomas 3109 194.3 246 461 16
MN 12 Michaela Wilson 2998 187.4 244 449 16
MN 10 Haley Embrogno 3130 184.1 222 427 17
MN 10 Marisa Miller 2515 167.7 214 407 15
MN 10 Cierra Campbell 2213 158.1 213 392 14
MN 10 Kimmy Bryan 632 158.0 179 332 4
MN 9 Libby Zuerbrugg 299 149.5 174 174 2
SV 12 Ashley Rennie 588 147.0 182 307 4
MN 9 Sydni Hartel 711 142.2 177 344 5
SV 10 Megan Howell 2430 135.0 165 317 18
SV 12 Ashlynne Ebner 2328 129.0 180 346 18
SV 12 Chelsea Frase 762 127.0 208 298 6
SV 11 Elizabeth Hager 715 119.0 142 265 6
SV 9 Maria Groom 1387 116.0 150 280 12
CC 10 Katie Szillat 1565 111.8 171 275 14
SV Samantha Budd 1675 105.0 129 245 16
CC 11 Rachel Pfister 1409 100.6 164 253 14
CC 10 Katie Jameson 1203 100.3 134 246 12
CC 10 Jennifer Mandalinich 1444 90.3 116 214 16
CC 9 Bridget Summerhill 354 88.5 99 189 4
SV 12 Gabby Clair 855 86.0 133 210 10

*Games in Red indicate bowler is not eligable for end of the year awards.
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SCHOOL Grade NAME PINFALL AVG High Game HIGH SERIES Games
MN 12 Kara Thomas 3109 194.3 246 461 16
MN 12 Michaela Wilson 2998 187.4 244 449 16
MN 10 Haley Embrogno 3130 184.1 222 427 17
MN 10 Marisa Miller 2515 167.7 214 407 15
MN 10 Cierra Campbell 2213 158.1 213 392 14
SV 12 Ashlynne Ebner 2328 129.0 180 346 18
MN 9 Sydni Hartel 711 142.2 177 344 5
MN 10 Kimmy Bryan 632 158.0 179 332 4
SV 10 Megan Howell 2430 135.0 165 317 18
SV 12 Ashley Rennie 588 147.0 182 307 4
SV 12 Chelsea Frase 762 127.0 208 298 6
SV 9 Maria Groom 1387 116.0 150 280 12
CC 10 Katie Szillat 1565 111.8 171 275 14
SV 11 Elizabeth Hager 715 119.0 142 265 6
CC 11 Rachel Pfister 1409 100.6 164 253 14
CC 10 Katie Jameson 1203 100.3 134 246 12
SV Samantha Budd 1675 105.0 129 245 16
CC 10 Jennifer Mandalinich 1444 90.3 116 214 16
SV 12 Gabby Clair 855 86.0 133 210 10
CC 9 Bridget Summerhill 354 88.5 99 189 4
MN 9 Libby Zuerbrugg 299 149.5 174 174 2
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SCHOOL Grade NAME PINFALL AVG High Game HIGH SERIES Games
MN 12 Kara Thomas 3109 194.3 246 461 16
MN 12 Michaela Wilson 2998 187.4 244 449 16
MN 10 Haley Embrogno 3130 184.1 222 427 17
MN 10 Marisa Miller 2515 167.7 214 407 15
MN 10 Cierra Campbell 2213 158.1 213 392 14
SV 12 Chelsea Frase 762 127.0 208 298 6
SV 12 Ashley Rennie 588 147.0 182 307 4
SV 12 Ashlynne Ebner 2328 129.0 180 346 18
MN 10 Kimmy Bryan 632 158.0 179 332 4
MN 9 Sydni Hartel 711 142.2 177 344 5
MN 9 Libby Zuerbrugg 299 149.5 174 174 2
CC 10 Katie Szillat 1565 111.8 171 275 14
SV 10 Megan Howell 2430 135.0 165 317 18
CC 11 Rachel Pfister 1409 100.6 164 253 14
SV 9 Maria Groom 1387 116.0 150 280 12
SV 11 Elizabeth Hager 715 119.0 142 265 6
CC 10 Katie Jameson 1203 100.3 134 246 12
SV 12 Gabby Clair 855 86.0 133 210 10
SV Samantha Budd 1675 105.0 129 245 16
CC 10 Jennifer Mandalinich 1444 90.3 116 214 16
CC 9 Bridget Summerhill 354 88.5 99 189 4

GV American Division Stats 2012-2013 - High Game 2012-2013



GV American Division Stats 2012-2013 - High Game 2012-2013


